RESIDENTIAL SEWAGE PUMP
MYERS® SRM4 SERIES
APPLICATIONS
The Myers SRM4 series residential
sewage pumps are considered by
industry pros to be extremely
reliable. The specially designed
recessed impeller allows 2” solids

SUCTION
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number HP Volts
Phase/
Cycles Amps
Discharge
Size
Switch
Type
Cord
Length
Approx.
Wt. Lbs.
SRM4P-1 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Tethered Automatic* 10’ 40
SRM4PC-1 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Tethered Automatic* 20’ 40
SRM4M1C 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Manual 20’ 39
SRM4PC-2 4/10 230 1/60 6 2” Tethered Automatic* 20’ 40
SRM4M2C 4/10 230 1/60 6 2” Manual 20’ 39
SRM4V-1 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Vertical Automatic* 20’ 40
SRM4V-2 4/10 230 1/60 6 2” Vertical Automatic* 20’ 40
SRM4D-1 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Diaphragm Automatic* 20’ 40
PUMP PERFORMANCE
Capacity gallons per minute
To
ta